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Pos. St. No. Name Time 1 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10.

K2     (3000m, 15m)
1-61 2-79 3-78 4-42 5-56 6-57 7-33 8-69 9-73 10-35

11-62 12-67 13-72 14-83 15-52 16-84 17-100 F

1. 389 Seemann Slavomír 18:39 16:35:11 (2) 16:35:26 (2) 16:36:19 (1) 16:37:52 (1) 16:39:02 (1) 16:39:27 (1) 16:41:25 (1) 16:42:07 (1) 16:44:20 (1) 16:45:20 (1)

03:11 (2) 00:15 (2) 00:53 (4) 01:33 (2) 01:10 (3) 00:25 (3) 01:58 (1) 00:42 (2) 02:13 (1) 01:00 (3)

16:46:46 (1) 16:47:18 (1) 16:48:00 (1) 16:48:43 (1) 16:49:28 (1) 16:49:59 (1) 16:50:23 (1) 16:50:39 (1)

01:26 (3) 00:32 (5) 00:42 (4) 00:43 (4) 00:45 (5) 00:31 (2) 00:24 (5) 00:16 (6)

2. 272 Charvát Tomáš 20:15 16:46:04 (13) 16:46:17 (13) 16:46:58 (11) 16:48:12 (6) 16:49:08 (5) 16:49:31 (4) 16:51:43 (4) 16:52:39 (4) 16:55:12 (3) 16:56:07 (2)

06:04 (13) 00:13 (1) 00:41 (1) 01:14 (1) 00:56 (1) 00:23 (1) 02:12 (3) 00:56 (6) 02:33 (2) 00:55 (1)

16:57:21 (2) 16:57:41 (2) 16:58:09 (2) 16:58:42 (2) 16:59:11 (2) 16:59:41 (2) 17:00:00 (2) 17:00:15 (2)

01:14 (1) 00:20 (1) 00:28 (1) 00:33 (1) 00:29 (1) 00:30 (1) 00:19 (3) 00:15 (4)

3. 15 Václavík Martin 22:05 16:36:29 (3) 16:36:48 (3) 16:37:39 (3) 16:39:17 (3) 16:40:33 (2) 16:41:05 (2) 16:44:02 (2) 16:44:50 (2) 16:48:09 (2) 16:49:22 (3)

03:29 (3) 00:19 (6) 00:51 (3) 01:38 (4) 01:16 (4) 00:32 (7) 02:57 (5) 00:48 (3) 03:19 (3) 01:13 (5)

16:51:08 (3) 16:51:37 (3) 16:52:28 (3) 16:53:13 (3) 16:53:44 (3) 16:54:25 (3) 16:54:49 (3) 16:55:05 (3)

01:46 (6) 00:29 (3) 00:51 (10) 00:45 (5) 00:31 (2) 00:41 (5) 00:24 (5) 00:16 (6)

4. 350 Trepác Matej 24:07 16:36:00 (14) 16:36:15 (14) 16:36:57 (14) 16:38:31 (14) 16:39:33 (12) 16:40:00 (12) 16:42:09 (7) 16:42:59 (6) 16:46:24 (4) 16:47:23 (4)

08:00 (14) 00:15 (2) 00:42 (2) 01:34 (3) 01:02 (2) 00:27 (4) 02:09 (2) 00:50 (4) 03:25 (5) 00:59 (2)

16:48:45 (4) 16:49:14 (4) 16:49:46 (4) 16:50:28 (4) 16:51:04 (4) 16:51:36 (4) 16:51:53 (4) 16:52:07 (4)

01:22 (2) 00:29 (3) 00:32 (2) 00:42 (3) 00:36 (3) 00:32 (3) 00:17 (1) 00:14 (2)

5. 16 Václavíková Martina 27:14 16:29:07 (1) 16:29:25 (1) 16:30:29 (2) 16:32:11 (2) 16:33:55 (3) 16:34:23 (3) 16:37:09 (3) 16:38:01 (3) 16:46:17 (6) 16:47:25 (6)

03:07 (1) 00:18 (4) 01:04 (8) 01:42 (5) 01:44 (14) 00:28 (5) 02:46 (4) 00:52 (5) 08:16 (16) 01:08 (4)

16:49:07 (6) 16:49:56 (6) 16:50:33 (6) 16:51:13 (5) 16:51:56 (5) 16:52:42 (5) 16:53:00 (5) 16:53:14 (5)

01:42 (5) 00:49 (15) 00:37 (3) 00:40 (2) 00:43 (4) 00:46 (9) 00:18 (2) 00:14 (2)

6. 26 Herna Ida 28:24 16:33:04 (7) 16:33:43 (7) 16:34:57 (7) 16:37:19 (7) 16:38:48 (7) 16:39:25 (7) 16:42:35 (5) 16:43:36 (5) 16:48:28 (5) 16:49:50 (5)

04:04 (7) 00:39 (14) 01:14 (10) 02:22 (10) 01:29 (7) 00:37 (10) 03:10 (7) 01:01 (8) 04:52 (12) 01:22 (8)

16:51:55 (5) 16:52:37 (5) 16:53:28 (5) 16:54:24 (6) 16:55:30 (6) 16:56:25 (6) 16:57:01 (6) 16:57:24 (6)

02:05 (9) 00:42 (9) 00:51 (10) 00:56 (11) 01:06 (13) 00:55 (15) 00:36 (11) 00:23 (14)

7. 74 Porubská Andrea 29:32 16:43:35 (12) 16:44:00 (12) 16:45:27 (13) 16:47:57 (13) 16:49:33 (12) 16:50:02 (13) 16:53:06 (9) 16:54:28 (10) 16:58:58 (8) 17:00:23 (8)

05:35 (12) 00:25 (9) 01:27 (14) 02:30 (12) 01:36 (10) 00:29 (6) 03:04 (6) 01:22 (13) 04:30 (10) 01:25 (10)

17:02:44 (8) 17:03:19 (8) 17:04:03 (8) 17:04:54 (8) 17:06:01 (8) 17:06:42 (8) 17:07:14 (8) 17:07:32 (7)

02:21 (13) 00:35 (6) 00:44 (5) 00:51 (7) 01:07 (14) 00:41 (5) 00:32 (9) 00:18 (8)

8. 1 Barták Peter 29:38 16:41:56 (11) 16:42:30 (10) 16:43:54 (9) 16:46:13 (10) 16:47:48 (10) 16:48:32 (10) 16:52:07 (10) 16:53:17 (9) 16:57:29 (7) 16:59:09 (7)

04:56 (11) 00:34 (12) 01:24 (13) 02:19 (8) 01:35 (8) 00:44 (13) 03:35 (9) 01:10 (11) 04:12 (7) 01:40 (12)

17:01:19 (7) 17:01:57 (7) 17:02:43 (7) 17:03:42 (7) 17:04:34 (7) 17:05:26 (7) 17:06:04 (7) 17:06:38 (8)

02:10 (12) 00:38 (7) 00:46 (6) 00:59 (12) 00:52 (7) 00:52 (14) 00:38 (13) 00:34 (16)

9. 273 Miklošová Zuzana 30:03 16:40:08 (8) 16:40:28 (5) 16:41:31 (5) 16:44:00 (5) 16:45:23 (6) 16:45:56 (6) 16:49:52 (6) 16:51:03 (7) 16:57:36 (9) 16:58:57 (9)

04:08 (8) 00:20 (7) 01:03 (7) 02:29 (11) 01:23 (6) 00:33 (9) 03:56 (10) 01:11 (12) 06:33 (14) 01:21 (7)

17:01:21 (10) 17:01:59 (10) 17:02:45 (9) 17:03:31 (9) 17:04:26 (9) 17:05:10 (9) 17:05:41 (9) 17:06:03 (9)

02:24 (15) 00:38 (7) 00:46 (6) 00:46 (6) 00:55 (8) 00:44 (7) 00:31 (7) 00:22 (12)

10. 110 Mácajová Edita 30:20 16:24:58 (6) 16:25:34 (6) 16:26:35 (6) 16:28:22 (4) 16:30:00 (4) 16:30:49 (5) 16:38:39 (12) 16:39:39 (12) 16:42:59 (10) 16:44:17 (10)

03:58 (6) 00:36 (13) 01:01 (6) 01:47 (6) 01:38 (11) 00:49 (15) 07:50 (13) 01:00 (7) 03:20 (4) 01:18 (6)

16:46:10 (9) 16:46:56 (9) 16:47:47 (10) 16:48:41 (10) 16:49:42 (10) 16:50:30 (10) 16:51:01 (10) 16:51:20 (10)

01:53 (7) 00:46 (13) 00:51 (10) 00:54 (10) 01:01 (11) 00:48 (10) 00:31 (7) 00:19 (10)

11. 10 Pompurová Kamila 31:18 16:28:55 (10) 16:29:36 (11) 16:30:54 (9) 16:33:54 (12) 16:35:43 (14) 16:36:34 (14) 16:40:31 (11) 16:41:58 (11) 16:46:05 (11) 16:47:28 (11)

04:55 (10) 00:41 (15) 01:18 (11) 03:00 (14) 01:49 (15) 00:51 (16) 03:57 (11) 01:27 (15) 04:07 (6) 01:23 (9)

16:49:34 (11) 16:50:19 (11) 16:51:17 (11) 16:52:16 (11) 16:53:33 (11) 16:54:23 (11) 16:55:05 (11) 16:55:18 (11)

02:06 (10) 00:45 (12) 00:58 (16) 00:59 (12) 01:17 (15) 00:50 (12) 00:42 (15) 00:13 (1)

12. 109 Grossová Barbora 32:29 16:26:39 (4) 16:27:57 (8) 16:29:58 (11) 16:31:58 (9) 16:33:37 (9) 16:34:14 (9) 16:37:25 (8) 16:38:31 (8) 16:46:26 (12) 16:48:00 (12)

03:39 (4) 01:18 (16) 02:01 (15) 02:00 (7) 01:39 (12) 00:37 (10) 03:11 (8) 01:06 (9) 07:55 (15) 01:34 (11)

16:49:40 (12) 16:50:23 (12) 16:51:11 (12) 16:52:19 (12) 16:53:57 (12) 16:54:48 (12) 16:55:11 (12) 16:55:29 (12)

01:40 (4) 00:43 (10) 00:48 (8) 01:08 (16) 01:38 (16) 00:51 (13) 00:23 (4) 00:18 (8)

13. 349 Borets Ivan 37:00 16:38:48 (5) 16:39:06 (4) 16:39:59 (4) 16:43:49 (8) 16:45:24 (8) 16:45:48 (8) 16:55:38 (13) 16:56:09 (13) 17:00:21 (13) 17:04:05 (13)

03:48 (5) 00:18 (4) 00:53 (4) 03:50 (16) 01:35 (8) 00:24 (2) 09:50 (14) 00:31 (1) 04:12 (7) 03:44 (16)

17:07:00 (13) 17:07:28 (13) 17:08:16 (13) 17:09:19 (13) 17:10:09 (13) 17:10:44 (13) 17:11:45 (13) 17:12:00 (13)

02:55 (16) 00:28 (2) 00:48 (8) 01:03 (14) 00:50 (6) 00:35 (4) 01:01 (16) 00:15 (4)

14. 181 Pašková Alena 45:25 16:31:53 (9) 16:32:21 (9) 16:33:41 (8) 16:36:28 (11) 16:38:10 (11) 16:38:58 (11) 16:55:19 (15) 16:56:42 (14) 17:01:37 (14) 17:04:27 (14)

04:53 (9) 00:28 (10) 01:20 (12) 02:47 (13) 01:42 (13) 00:48 (14) 16:21 (16) 01:23 (14) 04:55 (13) 02:50 (15)

17:06:48 (14) 17:07:31 (14) 17:08:22 (14) 17:09:29 (14) 17:10:26 (14) 17:11:25 (14) 17:11:58 (14) 17:12:25 (14)

02:21 (13) 00:43 (10) 00:51 (10) 01:07 (15) 00:57 (9) 00:59 (16) 00:33 (10) 00:27 (15)

15. 348 Borets Anna 48:37 16:38:56 (15) 16:39:17 (15) 16:40:29 (15) 16:44:04 (15) 16:45:25 (15) 16:45:57 (15) 16:55:49 (14) 17:05:02 (15) 17:09:30 (15) 17:11:13 (15)

08:56 (15) 00:21 (8) 01:12 (9) 03:35 (15) 01:21 (5) 00:32 (7) 09:52 (15) 09:13 (16) 04:28 (9) 01:43 (14)

17:13:16 (15) 17:14:06 (15) 17:15:00 (15) 17:15:51 (15) 17:16:52 (15) 17:17:37 (15) 17:18:16 (15) 17:18:37 (15)

02:03 (8) 00:50 (16) 00:54 (14) 00:51 (7) 01:01 (11) 00:45 (8) 00:39 (14) 00:21 (11)

16. 108 Kostercová Vlasta 53:37 16:42:41 (16) 16:43:11 (16) 16:45:30 (16) 16:47:50 (16) 16:58:51 (16) 16:59:31 (16) 17:03:54 (16) 17:05:00 (16) 17:09:31 (16) 17:11:11 (16)

17:41 (16) 00:30 (11) 02:19 (16) 02:20 (9) 11:01 (16) 00:40 (12) 04:23 (12) 01:06 (9) 04:31 (11) 01:40 (12)

17:13:17 (16) 17:14:04 (16) 17:14:59 (16) 17:15:52 (16) 17:16:50 (16) 17:17:39 (16) 17:18:15 (16) 17:18:37 (16)

02:06 (10) 00:47 (14) 00:55 (15) 00:53 (9) 00:58 (10) 00:49 (11) 00:36 (11) 00:22 (12)

M -10     (1290m, 5m)
1-82 2-80 3-69 4-81 5-83 6-67 7-62 8-65 9-84 10-100

F

1. 117 Šutka Alex Luis 09:40 15:17:51 (6) 15:18:24 (4) 15:19:50 (6) 15:21:08 (2) 15:22:19 (1) 15:23:00 (1) 15:23:30 (1) 15:24:03 (1) 15:25:58 (1) 15:26:26 (1)

00:49 (6) 00:33 (3) 01:26 (8) 01:18 (1) 01:11 (2) 00:41 (1) 00:30 (4) 00:33 (1) 01:55 (5) 00:28 (7)

15:26:42 (1)

00:16 (3)

2. 312 Ondovcík Daniel 10:19 15:28:49 (4) 15:29:26 (5) 15:30:23 (4) 15:32:06 (1) 15:33:41 (3) 15:34:26 (3) 15:35:01 (3) 15:35:48 (2) 15:37:35 (2) 15:38:01 (2)

00:48 (4) 00:37 (5) 00:57 (4) 01:43 (3) 01:35 (6) 00:45 (3) 00:35 (5) 00:47 (4) 01:47 (2) 00:26 (5)

15:38:20 (2)

00:19 (7)

3. 277 Knapcok Matej 10:54 15:15:44 (3) 15:16:16 (2) 15:17:22 (2) 15:20:03 (8) 15:21:23 (6) 15:22:05 (5) 15:22:33 (5) 15:23:11 (4) 15:25:25 (4) 15:25:43 (4)

00:41 (3) 00:32 (2) 01:06 (6) 02:41 (8) 01:20 (5) 00:42 (2) 00:28 (2) 00:38 (2) 02:14 (7) 00:18 (1)

15:25:57 (3)

00:14 (1)

4. 115 Dokupil Ján 10:55 15:16:50 (4) 15:17:27 (5) 15:18:21 (2) 15:20:38 (5) 15:21:53 (5) 15:22:53 (4) 15:23:21 (4) 15:24:03 (3) 15:25:51 (3) 15:26:37 (3)

00:48 (4) 00:37 (5) 00:54 (3) 02:17 (7) 01:15 (3) 01:00 (7) 00:28 (2) 00:42 (3) 01:48 (3) 00:46 (9)

15:26:57 (4)

00:20 (8)

5. 2 Vano Matúš 12:11 15:06:42 (2) 15:07:18 (3) 15:08:07 (1) 15:10:10 (2) 15:11:54 (4) 15:13:07 (6) 15:13:52 (6) 15:14:49 (5) 15:17:16 (5) 15:17:59 (5)

00:38 (2) 00:36 (4) 00:49 (1) 02:03 (6) 01:44 (7) 01:13 (9) 00:45 (9) 00:57 (6) 02:27 (9) 00:43 (8)
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15:18:15 (5)

00:16 (3)

6. 116 Gross Patrik 12:21 15:19:03 (7) 15:19:44 (7) 15:20:52 (8) 15:22:52 (7) 15:24:48 (8) 15:25:38 (8) 15:26:14 (7) 15:27:15 (6) 15:29:35 (6) 15:30:02 (6)

01:00 (7) 00:41 (8) 01:08 (7) 02:00 (5) 01:56 (9) 00:50 (6) 00:36 (6) 01:01 (7) 02:20 (8) 00:27 (6)

15:30:24 (6)

00:22 (9)

7. 276 Havlík Andrej 12:26 15:12:15 (8) 15:12:55 (8) 15:13:53 (9) 15:15:47 (6) 15:17:32 (7) 15:18:34 (7) 15:19:14 (8) 15:20:37 (7) 15:22:49 (7) 15:23:12 (7)

01:13 (8) 00:40 (7) 00:58 (5) 01:54 (4) 01:45 (8) 01:02 (8) 00:40 (8) 01:23 (8) 02:12 (6) 00:23 (3)

15:23:28 (7)

00:16 (3)

8. 351 Bábik Tomáš 13:26 15:13:15 (8) 15:13:59 (9) 15:14:50 (6) 15:19:42 (9) 15:20:52 (9) 15:21:38 (9) 15:22:14 (9) 15:23:01 (8) 15:24:52 (8) 15:25:13 (8)

01:13 (8) 00:44 (9) 00:51 (2) 04:52 (9) 01:10 (1) 00:46 (5) 00:36 (6) 00:47 (4) 01:51 (4) 00:21 (2)

15:25:28 (8)

00:15 (2)

9. 278 Bobovský Samuel 13:46 15:14:39 (1) 15:15:07 (1) 15:16:34 (5) 15:18:12 (4) 15:19:27 (2) 15:20:12 (2) 15:20:36 (2) 15:25:22 (9) 15:27:06 (9) 15:27:31 (9)

00:37 (1) 00:28 (1) 01:27 (9) 01:38 (2) 01:15 (3) 00:45 (3) 00:24 (1) 04:46 (9) 01:44 (1) 00:25 (4)

15:27:48 (9)

00:17 (6)

M -12     (1340m, 5m)
1-60 2-80 3-69 4-70 5-81 6-71 7-62 8-67 9-72 10-63

11-52 12-84 13-100 F

1. 281 Valach Eli 08:02 15:15:43 (2) 15:16:13 (5) 15:16:57 (7) 15:17:56 (6) 15:18:20 (4) 15:18:57 (4) 15:19:37 (3) 15:20:04 (2) 15:20:31 (2) 15:21:14 (2)

00:43 (2) 00:30 (10) 00:44 (7) 00:59 (8) 00:24 (1) 00:37 (3) 00:40 (1) 00:27 (3) 00:27 (1) 00:43 (4)

15:21:53 (2) 15:22:24 (1) 15:22:47 (1) 15:23:02 (1)

00:39 (2) 00:31 (1) 00:23 (10) 00:15 (3)

2. 279 Jancík Filip 08:06 15:11:48 (3) 15:12:08 (2) 15:12:42 (2) 15:13:31 (1) 15:14:17 (3) 15:14:50 (2) 15:15:34 (2) 15:16:07 (3) 15:16:38 (3) 15:17:17 (3)

00:48 (3) 00:20 (2) 00:34 (1) 00:49 (3) 00:46 (19) 00:33 (1) 00:44 (4) 00:33 (10) 00:31 (5) 00:39 (1)

15:17:54 (3) 15:18:29 (2) 15:18:49 (2) 15:19:06 (2)

00:37 (1) 00:35 (4) 00:20 (4) 00:17 (15)

3. 287 Syrový Tomáš 08:14 15:04:50 (5) 15:05:08 (2) 15:05:47 (3) 15:06:35 (2) 15:07:00 (1) 15:07:39 (1) 15:08:26 (1) 15:08:45 (1) 15:09:17 (1) 15:09:57 (1)

00:50 (5) 00:18 (1) 00:39 (4) 00:48 (2) 00:25 (2) 00:39 (5) 00:47 (8) 00:19 (1) 00:32 (7) 00:40 (2)

15:10:38 (1) 15:11:36 (3) 15:11:58 (3) 15:12:14 (3)

00:41 (4) 00:58 (19) 00:22 (5) 00:16 (11)

4. 31 Paluska Karol 08:35 15:16:55 (7) 15:17:19 (7) 15:17:53 (5) 15:18:47 (3) 15:19:30 (7) 15:20:10 (6) 15:20:52 (6) 15:21:25 (6) 15:21:54 (6) 15:22:42 (5)

00:55 (7) 00:24 (5) 00:34 (1) 00:54 (5) 00:43 (18) 00:40 (7) 00:42 (2) 00:33 (10) 00:29 (2) 00:48 (10)

15:23:24 (5) 15:23:58 (5) 15:24:22 (4) 15:24:35 (4)

00:42 (6) 00:34 (3) 00:24 (13) 00:13 (1)

5. 151 Šmelík Daniel 08:53 15:12:50 (5) 15:13:14 (6) 15:13:50 (4) 15:14:48 (4) 15:15:16 (2) 15:15:55 (3) 15:16:38 (4) 15:17:10 (4) 15:17:46 (4) 15:18:57 (6)

00:50 (5) 00:24 (5) 00:36 (3) 00:58 (7) 00:28 (4) 00:39 (5) 00:43 (3) 00:32 (9) 00:36 (12) 01:11 (21)

15:19:47 (6) 15:20:22 (6) 15:20:38 (5) 15:20:53 (5)

00:50 (10) 00:35 (4) 00:16 (1) 00:15 (3)

6. 33 Sýkora Tristan 09:10 15:03:41 (1) 15:04:01 (1) 15:04:40 (1) 15:05:57 (7) 15:06:23 (5) 15:06:59 (5) 15:07:43 (5) 15:08:20 (5) 15:08:50 (5) 15:09:40 (4)

00:41 (1) 00:20 (2) 00:39 (4) 01:17 (15) 00:26 (3) 00:36 (2) 00:44 (4) 00:37 (18) 00:30 (4) 00:50 (11)

15:10:20 (4) 15:10:55 (4) 15:11:56 (6) 15:12:10 (6)

00:40 (3) 00:35 (4) 01:01 (21) 00:14 (2)

7. 352 Volkov Maksym 09:13 15:08:09 (17) 15:08:32 (10) 15:09:21 (8) 15:10:23 (9) 15:10:54 (9) 15:11:39 (9) 15:12:35 (9) 15:13:03 (8) 15:13:32 (7) 15:14:14 (7)

01:09 (17) 00:23 (4) 00:49 (11) 01:02 (10) 00:31 (8) 00:45 (13) 00:56 (13) 00:28 (5) 00:29 (2) 00:42 (3)

15:14:55 (7) 15:15:34 (7) 15:15:56 (6) 15:16:13 (7)

00:41 (4) 00:39 (12) 00:22 (5) 00:17 (15)

8. 191 Rohác Adam 09:19 15:11:11 (18) 15:11:39 (15) 15:12:29 (11) 15:13:33 (10) 15:14:05 (10) 15:14:47 (10) 15:15:37 (10) 15:16:06 (9) 15:16:37 (9) 15:17:20 (8)

01:11 (18) 00:28 (9) 00:50 (12) 01:04 (12) 00:32 (10) 00:42 (9) 00:50 (10) 00:29 (6) 00:31 (5) 00:43 (4)

15:18:02 (8) 15:18:37 (8) 15:19:00 (8) 15:19:19 (8)

00:42 (6) 00:35 (4) 00:23 (10) 00:19 (19)

9. 284 Mikloš Matúš 09:40 15:09:07 (16) 15:09:37 (12) 15:10:21 (8) 15:11:21 (8) 15:11:50 (8) 15:12:33 (8) 15:13:26 (7) 15:14:12 (10) 15:14:46 (10) 15:15:37 (10)

01:07 (16) 00:30 (10) 00:44 (7) 01:00 (9) 00:29 (6) 00:43 (11) 00:53 (11) 00:46 (21) 00:34 (9) 00:51 (12)

15:16:26 (9) 15:17:02 (9) 15:17:25 (9) 15:17:40 (9)

00:49 (9) 00:36 (10) 00:23 (10) 00:15 (3)

10. 119 Kovác Tomáš 10:06 15:25:03 (13) 15:25:30 (9) 15:26:38 (13) 15:27:40 (11) 15:28:14 (11) 15:29:03 (11) 15:29:52 (12) 15:30:33 (12) 15:31:11 (12) 15:31:57 (11)

01:03 (13) 00:27 (8) 01:08 (17) 01:02 (10) 00:34 (12) 00:49 (15) 00:49 (9) 00:41 (19) 00:38 (13) 00:46 (7)

15:32:54 (12) 15:33:27 (10) 15:33:51 (10) 15:34:06 (10)

00:57 (15) 00:33 (2) 00:24 (13) 00:15 (3)

11. 150 Lanátor Jakub 10:17 15:03:06 (15) 15:03:48 (18) 15:04:44 (15) 15:05:54 (12) 15:06:29 (13) 15:07:10 (13) 15:08:14 (13) 15:08:47 (13) 15:09:19 (13) 15:10:04 (13)

01:06 (15) 00:42 (19) 00:56 (13) 01:10 (13) 00:35 (14) 00:41 (8) 01:04 (18) 00:33 (10) 00:32 (7) 00:45 (6)

15:10:52 (11) 15:11:28 (11) 15:11:59 (11) 15:12:17 (11)

00:48 (8) 00:36 (10) 00:31 (20) 00:18 (17)

12. 253 Šebo Samuel 10:42 15:15:03 (13) 15:15:38 (13) 15:16:40 (14) 15:17:58 (13) 15:18:28 (12) 15:19:06 (12) 15:19:50 (11) 15:20:23 (11) 15:21:04 (11) 15:21:57 (11)

01:03 (13) 00:35 (15) 01:02 (16) 01:18 (16) 00:30 (7) 00:38 (4) 00:44 (4) 00:33 (10) 00:41 (17) 00:53 (13)

15:22:49 (10) 15:23:56 (12) 15:24:26 (12) 15:24:42 (12)

00:52 (12) 01:07 (20) 00:30 (19) 00:16 (11)

13. 280 Kapusta Lukáš 11:18 15:18:20 (19) 15:18:52 (19) 15:19:51 (16) 15:21:06 (15) 15:21:48 (15) 15:22:43 (15) 15:23:47 (15) 15:24:18 (15) 15:25:04 (15) 15:26:00 (15)

01:20 (19) 00:32 (12) 00:59 (14) 01:15 (14) 00:42 (16) 00:55 (18) 01:04 (18) 00:31 (7) 00:46 (18) 00:56 (14)

15:26:55 (13) 15:27:39 (13) 15:28:03 (13) 15:28:18 (13)

00:55 (14) 00:44 (17) 00:24 (13) 00:15 (3)

14. 285 Dolný Michal 11:38 15:23:57 (8) 15:24:38 (13) 15:25:22 (10) 15:27:33 (17) 15:28:32 (17) 15:29:39 (17) 15:30:25 (17) 15:31:10 (17) 15:31:45 (17) 15:32:32 (17)

00:57 (8) 00:41 (18) 00:44 (7) 02:11 (21) 00:59 (21) 01:07 (20) 00:46 (7) 00:45 (20) 00:35 (10) 00:47 (8)

15:33:23 (15) 15:33:58 (14) 15:34:20 (14) 15:34:38 (14)

00:51 (11) 00:35 (4) 00:22 (5) 00:18 (17)

15. 252 Cief Jonáš 11:39 15:06:02 (12) 15:06:42 (17) 15:07:52 (17) 15:09:10 (16) 15:10:04 (16) 15:11:12 (16) 15:12:11 (16) 15:12:36 (16) 15:13:14 (16) 15:14:11 (16)

01:02 (12) 00:40 (17) 01:10 (18) 01:18 (16) 00:54 (20) 01:08 (21) 00:59 (17) 00:25 (2) 00:38 (13) 00:57 (15)

15:15:09 (14) 15:16:05 (15) 15:16:24 (15) 15:16:39 (15)

00:58 (17) 00:56 (18) 00:19 (2) 00:15 (3)

16. 353 Bábik Martin 12:25 15:13:57 (8) 15:14:29 (8) 15:17:08 (18) 15:18:29 (18) 15:19:01 (18) 15:19:50 (18) 15:20:46 (18) 15:21:20 (18) 15:22:16 (18) 15:23:13 (18)

00:57 (8) 00:32 (12) 02:39 (19) 01:21 (18) 00:32 (10) 00:49 (15) 00:56 (13) 00:34 (16) 00:56 (21) 00:57 (15)

15:24:10 (16) 15:24:50 (16) 15:25:09 (16) 15:25:25 (16)

00:57 (15) 00:40 (14) 00:19 (2) 00:16 (11)

17. 32 Golian Maroš 13:59 15:10:01 (11) 15:10:34 (11) 15:11:35 (12) 15:13:03 (14) 15:13:45 (14) 15:14:29 (14) 15:15:39 (14) 15:16:10 (14) 15:16:49 (14) 15:17:47 (14)

01:01 (11) 00:33 (14) 01:01 (15) 01:28 (19) 00:42 (16) 00:44 (12) 01:10 (20) 00:31 (7) 00:39 (15) 00:58 (17)

15:21:42 (17) 15:22:21 (17) 15:22:43 (17) 15:22:59 (17)

03:55 (20) 00:39 (12) 00:22 (5) 00:16 (11)
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18. 118 Patrik Prutkay 14:51 15:22:59 (10) 15:23:41 (16) 15:28:47 (19) 15:29:34 (19) 15:30:09 (19) 15:30:58 (19) 15:31:55 (19) 15:32:28 (19) 15:33:15 (19) 15:34:23 (19)

00:59 (10) 00:42 (19) 05:06 (20) 00:47 (1) 00:35 (14) 00:49 (15) 00:57 (15) 00:33 (10) 00:47 (19) 01:08 (19)

15:35:30 (18) 15:36:12 (18) 15:36:36 (18) 15:36:51 (18)

01:07 (19) 00:42 (16) 00:24 (13) 00:15 (3)

19. 286 Dojcar Damián 16:04 15:23:09 (20) 15:23:45 (20) 15:28:54 (20) 15:29:45 (20) 15:30:16 (20) 15:31:01 (20) 15:31:56 (20) 15:32:31 (20) 15:33:19 (20) 15:34:27 (20)

02:09 (20) 00:36 (16) 05:09 (21) 00:51 (4) 00:31 (8) 00:45 (13) 00:55 (12) 00:35 (17) 00:48 (20) 01:08 (19)

15:35:33 (19) 15:36:14 (19) 15:36:42 (19) 15:37:04 (19)

01:06 (18) 00:41 (15) 00:28 (18) 00:22 (21)

20. 282 Jendek Ondrej 19:40 15:15:33 (21) 15:16:46 (21) 15:17:31 (21) 15:19:04 (21) 15:19:32 (21) 15:20:14 (21) 15:21:26 (21) 15:21:53 (21) 15:22:32 (21) 15:23:32 (21)

09:33 (21) 01:13 (21) 00:45 (10) 01:33 (20) 00:28 (4) 00:42 (9) 01:12 (21) 00:27 (3) 00:39 (15) 01:00 (18)

15:24:25 (20) 15:25:00 (20) 15:25:25 (20) 15:25:40 (20)

00:53 (13) 00:35 (4) 00:25 (17) 00:15 (3)

313 Cisár Dávid mp 15:19:48 (3) 15:20:12 (4) 15:20:54 (6) 15:21:49 (5) 15:22:23 (5) 15:23:29 (7) 15:24:27 (8) 15:25:00 (7) 15:25:35 (8) 15:26:22 (9)

00:48 (3) 00:24 (5) 00:42 (6) 00:55 (6) 00:34 (12) 01:06 (19) 00:58 (16) 00:33 (10) 00:35 (10) 00:47 (8)

---- 15:27:04 15:27:26 15:27:45

---- 00:22 (5) 00:19 (19)

M -14 E     (3120m, 15m)
1-82 2-60 3-39 4-41 5-76 6-56 7-57 8-61 9-79 10-65

11-81 12-70 13-36 14-43 15-72 16-84 17-100 F

1. 322 Mikloš Andrej 14:52 15:15:27 (2) 15:15:40 (1) 15:18:00 (1) 15:18:55 (1) 15:19:52 (1) 15:20:48 (1) 15:21:11 (1) 15:21:41 (1) 15:21:54 (1) 15:24:26 (1)

00:27 (2) 00:13 (1) 02:20 (1) 00:55 (1) 00:57 (2) 00:56 (1) 00:23 (1) 00:30 (3) 00:13 (2) 02:32 (1)

15:25:11 (1) 15:25:32 (1) 15:27:15 (1) 15:28:09 (1) 15:28:38 (1) 15:29:20 (1) 15:29:40 (1) 15:29:52 (1)

00:45 (1) 00:21 (1) 01:43 (1) 00:54 (1) 00:29 (1) 00:42 (1) 00:20 (6) 00:12 (1)

2. 136 Kukurugya Šimon 15:50 15:12:27 (2) 15:12:40 (1) 15:15:10 (2) 15:16:08 (2) 15:17:07 (2) 15:18:06 (2) 15:18:31 (2) 15:19:03 (2) 15:19:17 (2) 15:21:55 (2)

00:27 (2) 00:13 (1) 02:30 (2) 00:58 (2) 00:59 (3) 00:59 (2) 00:25 (2) 00:32 (4) 00:14 (4) 02:38 (3)

15:22:47 (2) 15:23:09 (2) 15:24:58 (2) 15:25:55 (2) 15:26:27 (2) 15:27:13 (2) 15:27:33 (2) 15:27:50 (2)

00:52 (4) 00:22 (2) 01:49 (3) 00:57 (2) 00:32 (5) 00:46 (4) 00:20 (6) 00:17 (12)

3. 47 Bukovac Filip 16:56 15:13:30 (6) 15:13:47 (6) 15:16:33 (4) 15:17:33 (3) 15:18:39 (3) 15:19:47 (3) 15:20:13 (3) 15:20:48 (3) 15:21:04 (3) 15:24:10 (4)

00:30 (6) 00:17 (8) 02:46 (4) 01:00 (3) 01:06 (6) 01:08 (4) 00:26 (3) 00:35 (7) 00:16 (7) 03:06 (8)

15:24:59 (4) 15:25:22 (4) 15:27:09 (4) 15:28:09 (3) 15:28:40 (3) 15:29:23 (3) 15:29:42 (3) 15:29:56 (3)

00:49 (3) 00:23 (3) 01:47 (2) 01:00 (3) 00:31 (3) 00:43 (3) 00:19 (3) 00:14 (6)

4. 71 Kovác Marek 17:30 15:11:33 (7) 15:11:47 (6) 15:14:56 (7) 15:16:01 (5) 15:17:10 (6) 15:18:18 (5) 15:18:44 (5) 15:19:11 (4) 15:19:23 (4) 15:21:58 (3)

00:33 (7) 00:14 (4) 03:09 (8) 01:05 (5) 01:09 (8) 01:08 (4) 00:26 (3) 00:27 (1) 00:12 (1) 02:35 (2)

15:22:45 (3) 15:23:08 (3) 15:24:59 (3) 15:26:39 (4) 15:27:12 (4) 15:27:58 (4) 15:28:16 (4) 15:28:30 (4)

